
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Ikeazo Okwumabua Simon Development & Construction Corp. 202-829-3316 simondcc@simondccorp.com

2 Fenolie Lowe Atmos Solutions, Inc. 571-345-8940 flowe@atmossolutionsinc.com

3 Eric Henry North Arrow, Inc. 703-489-8858 eric.henry@northarrowinc.com

4 Seth Faulb North Arrow, Inc. 303-241-8650 seth.faulb@northarrowinc.com

5 Tyrance Jones Interface Fire Alarm & Electrical Services, LLC 202-544-2638 Wiremetowork@verizon.net

6 Carla Hayes The Department of General Services 202-483-9339 carla.hayes@dc.gov

7 Domonique L. Banks The Department of General Services 202-365-6721 domonique.banks@dc.gov

8 Keith Giles The Department of General Services 202-438-7250 keith.giles@dc.gov
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DCAM-23-NC-IFB-0003 | Fire Alarm Systems Upgrades for (6) FEMS Facilities & (1) MPD Facility

PRE-PROPOSAL WEB-X CONFERENCE AND SITE SURVEY ATTENDANCE ROSTER
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